



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 10/05/2022

Prepared By : R. Lockhart

Solicitation No : CO-00519

Job # : 21-4511

Contract No : CO-00519-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2020 CMOM Package 2B

Time And Date : 10/5 at 10AM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00519 - 1_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00519 - 2_FACILITIES REHAB INC		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	LF	\$10.00	440	\$4,400.00	\$10.00	440	\$4,400.00
2	103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Concrete Sidewalks & Driveways (COSA Spec)	SF	\$15.00	1,494	\$22,410.00	\$10.00	1,494	\$14,940.00
3	103.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Misc. Concrete (COSA Spec)	SF	\$10.00	3,010	\$30,100.00	\$20.00	3,010	\$60,200.00
4	104	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Removing Concrete (Driveways) (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$30.00	175	\$5,250.00	\$40.00	175	\$7,000.00
5	200.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Flexible Base (COSA Spec)	CY	\$140.00	125	\$17,500.00	\$80.00	125	\$10,000.00
6	203.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Tack Coat (COSA Spec)	GAL	\$5.00	604	\$3,020.00	\$40.00	604	\$24,160.00
7	205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Type D (2" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$50.00	2,180	\$109,000.00	\$30.00	2,180	\$65,400.00
8	206.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Asphalt Treated Base (ATB) (10" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$100.00	765	\$76,500.00	\$120.00	765	\$91,800.00
9	208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Salvaging Hauling & Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement(2" Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$15.00	1,610	\$24,150.00	\$20.00	1,610	\$32,200.00
10	230.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Pavement Full Depth Repair 8 Inches Compacted Depth (COSA Spec)	SY	\$175.00	175	\$30,625.00	\$200.00	175	\$35,000.00
11	299	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Flowable Fill	CY	\$165.00	111	\$18,315.00	\$200.00	111	\$22,200.00
12	305	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Salv, Haul & Stkpl Rcl Asph Pvmnt (0 to 4") (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$15.00	2,950	\$44,250.00	\$20.00	2,950	\$59,000.00
13	340	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		D-GR HMA(SQ) TY-D PG70-22 (2") (TxDOT Spec)	TN	\$250.00	452	\$113,000.00	\$300.00	452	\$135,600.00
14	341	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Tack Coat (TxDOT Spec)	GAL	\$5.00	295	\$1,475.00	\$40.00	295	\$11,800.00
15	401	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Flowable Backfill (TxDOT Spec)	CY	\$165.00	1,165	\$192,225.00	\$200.00	1,165	\$233,000.00
16	500.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	LF	\$40.00	440	\$17,600.00	\$40.00	440	\$17,600.00
17	502.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Sidewalks (COSA Spec)	SY	\$85.00	166	\$14,110.00	\$100.00	166	\$16,600.00
18	503.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Portland Cement Concrete Driveways (COSA Spec)	SY	\$150.00	20	\$3,000.00	\$150.00	20	\$3,000.00
19	505	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Riprap (5" Thick) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$150.00	350	\$52,500.00	\$100.00	350	\$35,000.00
20	506.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Retaining Walls-Combination (CoSA Spec)	CY	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
21	509.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Metal Beam Guard Rail (CoSA Spec)	LF	\$150.00	130	\$19,500.00	\$200.00	130	\$26,000.00
22	515.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Top Soil (4") (COSA Spec)	CY	\$40.00	132	\$5,280.00	\$40.00	132	\$5,280.00
23	516.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bermuda Sodding (COSA Spec)	SY	\$25.00	40	\$1,000.00	\$30.00	40	\$1,200.00
24	516.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		St. Augustine Sodding (COSA Spec)	SY	\$25.00	90	\$2,250.00	\$30.00	90	\$2,700.00
25	520.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hydromulching (COSA Spec)	SY	\$5.00	2,250	\$11,250.00	\$10.00	2,250	\$22,500.00
26	530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Driveways (Concrete) (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$150.00	175	\$26,250.00	\$150.00	175	\$26,250.00
27	530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Off-Duty Police Officer (CoSA Spec)	HR	\$80.00	240	\$19,200.00	\$100.00	240	\$24,000.00
28	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site 06) (CoSA Spec)	EA	\$90,000.00	1	\$90,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
29	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site 09) (CoSA Spec)	EA	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
30	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site 10) (CoSA Spec)	EA	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
31	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site 11) (CoSA Spec)	EA	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
32	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site 12) (CoSA Spec)	EA	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
33	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site 15) (CoSA Spec)	EA	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
34	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site 16B) (CoSA Spec)	EA	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
35	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site 16C) (CoSA Spec)	EA	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
36	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site 17) (CoSA Spec)	EA	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
37	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site C-26) (CoSA Spec)	EA	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
38	550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$20.00	2,901	\$58,020.00	\$10.00	2,901	\$29,010.00
39	666	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)4"(SLD) (100MIL) (TxDOT Spec)	LF	\$10.00	180	\$1,800.00	\$10.00	180	\$1,800.00
40	666	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD) (100MIL) (TxDOT Spec)	LF	\$20.00	330	\$6,600.00	\$20.00	330	\$6,600.00
41	666	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)4"(SLD) (100MIL) (TxDOT Spec)	LF	\$10.00	400	\$4,000.00	\$10.00	400	\$4,000.00
42	666	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)24"(SLD)(100MIL)(TxDOT Spec)	LF	\$20.00	200	\$4,000.00	\$20.00	200	\$4,000.00
43	666	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)(MED NOSE)(100MIL)(TxDOT Spec)	EA	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	1	\$200.00
44	666	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PAVEMENT SEALER 4" (TxDOT Spec)	LF	\$10.00	580	\$5,800.00	\$20.00	580	\$11,600.00
45	666	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PAVEMENT SEALER 24" (TxDOT Spec)	LF	\$20.00	530	\$10,600.00	\$30.00	530	\$15,900.00
46	672	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C (TxDOT Spec)	EA	\$100.00	19	\$1,900.00	\$200.00	19	\$3,800.00



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 10/05/2022

Prepared By : R. Lockhart

Solicitation No : CO-00519

Job # : 21-4511

Contract No : CO-00519-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2020 CMOM Package 2B

Time And Date : 10/5 at 10AM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00519 - 1_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00519 - 2_FACILITIES REHAB INC		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
47	672	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A (TxDOT Spec)	EA	\$100.00	30	\$3,000.00	\$40.00	30	\$1,200.00
48	818	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Water Pipe Installation 6" PVC (C-900 and C-909)	LF	\$185.00	150	\$27,750.00	\$120.00	150	\$18,000.00
49	818	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Water Pipe Installation 8" PVC (C-900 and C-909)	LF	\$200.00	40	\$8,000.00	\$200.00	40	\$8,000.00
50	822	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Customer's Long Yard Piping	EA	\$2,700.00	2	\$5,400.00	\$10,000.00	2	\$20,000.00
51	824	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Relocate 3/4" Short Service	EA	\$3,000.00	2	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00
52	826	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Existing Valve Box Adjustments	EA	\$2,600.00	2	\$5,200.00	\$1,000.00	2	\$2,000.00
53	833	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Existing Meter and New Meter Box Relocation	EA	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	2	\$2,000.00
54	833	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		New Meter Box	EA	\$2,700.00	2	\$5,400.00	\$1,500.00	2	\$3,000.00
55	836	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Grey Iron and Ductile-Iron Fittings	TN	\$1,000.00	3	\$3,000.00	\$20,000.00	3	\$60,000.00
56	840	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		6" Water tie-ins	EA	\$6,000.00	4	\$24,000.00	\$3,000.00	4	\$12,000.00
57	840	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" Water tie-ins	EA	\$6,100.00	2	\$12,200.00	\$4,000.00	2	\$8,000.00
58	841	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hydrostatic Testing	EA	\$6,000.00	3	\$18,000.00	\$2,000.00	3	\$6,000.00
59	844	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		2" Blowoff, Temporary	EA	\$4,000.00	6	\$24,000.00	\$2,000.00	6	\$12,000.00
60	845	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Fencing (6' High Chainlink) (COSA Spec)	LF	\$100.00	40	\$4,000.00	\$40.00	40	\$1,600.00
61	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (Depth 6'-10')	LF	\$315.00	412	\$129,780.00	\$150.00	412	\$61,800.00
62	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (Depth 10'-14')	LF	\$315.00	200	\$63,000.00	\$175.00	200	\$35,000.00
63	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		10" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (Depth 0'-6')	LF	\$325.00	19	\$6,175.00	\$175.00	19	\$3,325.00
64	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		10" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (Depth 6'-10')	LF	\$325.00	930	\$302,250.00	\$200.00	930	\$186,000.00
65	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		12" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (Depth 6'-10')	LF	\$345.00	60	\$20,700.00	\$200.00	60	\$12,000.00
66	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		12" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (Depth 10'-14')	LF	\$345.00	342	\$117,990.00	\$250.00	342	\$85,500.00
67	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		15" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (Depth 0'-6')	LF	\$370.00	158	\$58,460.00	\$275.00	158	\$43,450.00
68	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		15" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (Depth 10'-14')	LF	\$370.00	43	\$15,910.00	\$300.00	43	\$12,900.00
69	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		18" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (Depth 6'-10')	LF	\$415.00	39	\$16,185.00	\$325.00	39	\$12,675.00
70	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		18" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (Depth 10'-14')	LF	\$415.00	284	\$117,860.00	\$350.00	284	\$99,400.00
71	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		18" HDPE Sanitary Sewer Line. (Depth 14'-18')	LF	\$570.00	17	\$9,690.00	\$500.00	17	\$8,500.00
72	851	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Adjusting Existing Manholes	EA	\$5,100.00	1	\$5,100.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
73	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0' - 6') 4' Dia	EA	\$14,300.00	22	\$314,600.00	\$9,000.00	22	\$198,000.00
74	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0' - 6') 5' Dia	EA	\$17,500.00	2	\$35,000.00	\$12,000.00	2	\$24,000.00
75	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Manhole (Shallow) 4' Dia	EA	\$12,500.00	2	\$25,000.00	\$8,000.00	2	\$16,000.00
76	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Manhole (Drop) 4' Dia	EA	\$17,000.00	2	\$34,000.00	\$10,000.00	2	\$20,000.00
77	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Extra Depth Manholes (> 6'), 4' Dia	VF	\$1,270.00	99	\$125,730.00	\$600.00	99	\$59,400.00
78	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Extra Depth Manholes (> 6'), 5' Dia	VF	\$1,500.00	18	\$27,000.00	\$800.00	18	\$14,400.00
79	854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Laterals (SDR 26, ASTM 2241, 160 PSI)	LF	\$200.00	679	\$135,800.00	\$110.00	679	\$74,690.00
80	854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		One-way cleanouts	EA	\$4,050.00	2	\$8,100.00	\$1,800.00	2	\$3,600.00
81	854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Two-way Cleanouts	EA	\$4,150.00	25	\$103,750.00	\$2,500.00	25	\$62,500.00
82	855	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Reconstruction of Existing Manhole	EA	\$10,000.00	2	\$20,000.00	\$3,000.00	2	\$6,000.00
83	856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Jacking, Boring & Tunneling (24")	LF	\$655.00	380	\$248,900.00	\$800.00	380	\$304,000.00
84	856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Jacking, Boring & Tunneling (30")	LF	\$700.00	560	\$392,000.00	\$1,000.00	560	\$560,000.00
85	856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Carrier Pipe for Jack, Boring & Tunneling (8")	LF	\$480.00	52	\$24,960.00	\$120.00	52	\$6,240.00
86	856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Carrier Pipe for Jack, Boring & Tunneling (12")	LF	\$505.00	380	\$191,900.00	\$150.00	380	\$57,000.00
87	856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Carrier Pipe for Jack, Boring & Tunneling (15")	LF	\$555.00	220	\$122,100.00	\$180.00	220	\$39,600.00
88	856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Carrier Pipe for Jack, Boring & Tunneling (18")	LF	\$620.00	340	\$210,800.00	\$220.00	340	\$74,800.00
89	856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Carrier Pipe for Jacking, Boring or Tunneling (18" HDPE D.I.P.S., 125PSI)	LF	\$460.00	386	\$177,560.00	\$250.00	386	\$96,500.00
90	856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Steel Casing (24")	LF	\$145.00	432	\$62,640.00	\$300.00	432	\$129,600.00
91	856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Steel Casing (30")	LF	\$210.00	946	\$198,660.00	\$350.00	946	\$331,100.00



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 10/05/2022

Prepared By : R. Lockhart

Solicitation No : CO-00519

Job # : 21-4511

Contract No : CO-00519-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box :2994
San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2020 CMOM Package 2B

Time And Date : 10/5 at 10AM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00519 - 1_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00519 - 2_FACILITIES REHAB INC		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
92	862	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Abandonment of Sanitary Sewer Main (All sizes)	LF	\$40.00	2,887	\$115,480.00	\$50.00	2,887	\$144,350.00
93	862	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Abandonment of Sanitary Sewer Manhole	EA	\$4,000.00	3	\$12,000.00	\$2,000.00	3	\$6,000.00
94	862.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Removal of Abandoned Sanitary Sewer Main (All sizes)	LF	\$70.00	50	\$3,500.00	\$200.00	50	\$10,000.00
95	864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Site 06)	EA	\$160,000.00	1	\$160,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
96	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Site 06)	EA	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
97	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Site 09)	EA	\$48,000.00	1	\$48,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
98	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Site 10)	EA	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
99	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Site 11)	EA	\$62,000.00	1	\$62,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
100	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Site 12)	EA	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
101	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Site 16B & C)	EA	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
102	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Site 17)	EA	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
103	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Site C-26)	EA	\$145,000.00	1	\$145,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
104	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (8" - 15")	LF	\$10.00	4,116	\$41,160.00	\$10.00	4,116	\$41,160.00
105	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sewer Main Post-Television Inspection (All Sizes)	LF	\$6.00	3,880	\$23,280.00	\$10.00	3,880	\$38,800.00
106	910	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Manhole Rehabilitation	VF	\$1,250.00	14	\$17,500.00	\$500.00	14	\$7,000.00
107	1020	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Water Main Break (All Sizes)	EA	\$13,800.00	1	\$13,800.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
108	3000.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Removal, Transport, and Disposal of AC Pipe	LF	\$135.00	40	\$5,400.00	\$100.00	40	\$4,000.00
109	6001	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Portable Changeable Message Sign (TxDOT Spec)	EA	\$5,000.00	12	\$60,000.00	\$5,000.00	12	\$60,000.00
110	SP804A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SGMP Implementation	LS	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
111	SP804B	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Disposal of Impacted Soil	CY	\$500.00	100	\$50,000.00	\$100.00	100	\$10,000.00
112	SP804C	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Treatment/Disposal of Impacted Water	GAL	\$10.00	20,000	\$200,000.00	\$2.00	20,000	\$40,000.00
113	SS 01380	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Pre- and Post Construction Inspection and Video Documentation	LS	\$4,700.00	1	\$4,700.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
114	SS 02400	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Trenchless Crossing by guided boring or microtunneling	LF	\$1,350.00	386	\$521,100.00	\$1,200.00	386	\$463,200.00
					Subtotal Lines 1-			\$6,669,350.00			\$5,016,030.00
115	100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Subtotal Mobilization	LS	\$550,000.00	1	\$550,000.00	\$500,000.00	1	\$500,000.00
116	101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Subtotal Preparation of Right-of-Way	LS	\$300,000.00	1	\$300,000.00	\$250,000.00	1	\$250,000.00
117	102.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Intermediate Demobilization and Remobilization	EA	\$20,000.00	2	\$40,000.00	\$10,000.00	2	\$20,000.00
118	192	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Landscape Planting (TxDOT Spec)	ALW	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00
119	SS 1020	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Brackenridge Golf Course Restoration	ALW	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00
120	SS 9003	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Exploratory Work	ALW	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
121	401	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Storm Drain Repair (All Sizes)	ALW	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
122	SP 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Storm Sewer Televising (All sizes)	ALW	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00
123	SC-6	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CPS Energy Allowance - Pole Bracing	ALW	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
					Subtotal Lines 115-123			\$984,000.00			\$864,000.00
					Total			\$7,653,350.00			\$5,880,030.00

Calendar Days To Complete : 365